
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2019
Challenge Protwin Navarra 3933 m

Course 2
Historique de la course
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 MARTINEZ Jonathan

Pass 53 1:56.061 1 1:56.061 *

Pass 69 3:45.827 2 1:49.766 *

Pass 86 5:35.803 3 1:49.976

Pass 102 7:25.694 4 1:49.891

Pass 118 9:16.251 5 1:50.557

Pass 134 11:06.469 6 1:50.218

Pass 151 12:56.760 7 1:50.291

Pass 167 14:46.612 8 1:49.852

Pass 183 16:37.120 9 1:50.508

Pass 198 18:27.651 10 1:50.531

Pass 214 20:18.096 11 1:50.445

Pass 230 22:08.746 12 1:50.650

Pass 246 23:59.976 13 1:51.230

Pass 262 25:52.083 14 1:52.107

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon

Pass 55 1:57.387 1 1:57.387 *

Pass 71 3:48.478 2 1:51.091 *

Pass 88 5:39.482 3 1:51.004 *

Pass 104 7:30.351 4 1:50.869 *

Pass 120 9:21.631 5 1:51.280

Pass 136 11:13.019 6 1:51.388

Pass 152 13:04.163 7 1:51.144

Pass 168 14:55.230 8 1:51.067

Pass 184 16:45.979 9 1:50.749 *

Pass 200 18:37.507 10 1:51.528

Pass 215 20:28.384 11 1:50.877

Pass 231 22:18.541 12 1:50.157 *

Pass 247 24:08.277 13 1:49.736 *

Pass 263 25:57.915 14 1:49.638 *

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

Pass 63 2:07.200 1 2:07.200 *

Pass 78 4:05.609 2 1:58.409 *

Pass 94 6:01.759 3 1:56.150 *

Pass 110 7:59.305 4 1:57.546

Pass 126 9:57.828 5 1:58.523

Pass 142 11:55.464 6 1:57.636

Pass 158 13:53.404 7 1:57.940

Pass 174 15:51.869 8 1:58.465

Pass 190 17:50.238 9 1:58.369

Pass 208 19:48.557 10 1:58.319

Pass 226 21:50.016 11 2:01.459
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No 17 BERNARD Hervé

Pass 243 23:48.679 12 1:58.663

Pass 260 25:46.682 13 1:58.003

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc

Pass 58 2:00.043 1 2:00.043 *

Pass 73 3:51.473 2 1:51.430 *

Pass 89 5:42.512 3 1:51.039 *

Pass 105 7:33.513 4 1:51.001 *

Pass 121 9:24.475 5 1:50.962 *

Pass 137 11:14.728 6 1:50.253 *

Pass 153 13:04.895 7 1:50.167 *

Pass 169 14:55.377 8 1:50.482

Pass 185 16:46.370 9 1:50.993

Pass 201 18:37.747 10 1:51.377

Pass 216 20:28.833 11 1:51.086

Pass 232 22:18.862 12 1:50.029 *

Pass 248 24:08.797 13 1:49.935 *

Pass 264 25:58.278 14 1:49.481 *

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

Pass 62 2:06.956 1 2:06.956 *

Pass 77 4:03.231 2 1:56.275 *

Pass 93 5:58.055 3 1:54.824 *

Pass 109 7:52.823 4 1:54.768 *

Pass 125 9:46.915 5 1:54.092 *

Pass 141 11:40.879 6 1:53.964 *

Pass 157 13:34.803 7 1:53.924 *

Pass 172 15:29.231 8 1:54.428

Pass 188 17:23.748 9 1:54.517

Pass 204 19:18.323 10 1:54.575

Pass 220 21:12.324 11 1:54.001

Pass 236 23:06.025 12 1:53.701 *

Pass 252 25:00.296 13 1:54.271

Pass 268 26:54.358 14 1:54.062

No 33 LATTUADA José

Pass 59 2:00.107 1 2:00.107 *

Pass 74 3:52.504 2 1:52.397 *

Pass 90 5:44.935 3 1:52.431

Pass 106 7:37.473 4 1:52.538

Pass 122 9:32.081 5 1:54.608

Pass 138 11:26.487 6 1:54.406

Pass 155 13:19.385 7 1:52.898

Pass 171 15:11.722 8 1:52.337 *

Pass 187 17:04.175 9 1:52.453
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No 33 LATTUADA José

Pass 203 18:56.866 10 1:52.691

Pass 219 20:49.628 11 1:52.762

Pass 235 22:43.446 12 1:53.818

Pass 250 24:38.268 13 1:54.822

Pass 266 26:34.676 14 1:56.408

No 42 FILLETON Laurent

Pass 54 1:56.559 1 1:56.559 *

Pass 70 3:46.074 2 1:49.515 *

Pass 85 5:34.861 3 1:48.787 *

Pass 101 7:23.936 4 1:49.075

Pass 117 9:13.085 5 1:49.149

Pass 133 11:02.108 6 1:49.023

Pass 149 12:51.849 7 1:49.741

Pass 165 14:41.567 8 1:49.718

Pass 181 16:31.183 9 1:49.616

Pass 196 18:21.048 10 1:49.865

Pass 213 20:10.792 11 1:49.744

Pass 229 22:00.296 12 1:49.504

Pass 244 23:50.300 13 1:50.004

Pass 259 25:42.240 14 1:51.940

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe

Pass 61 2:06.733 1 2:06.733 *

Pass 79 4:06.388 2 1:59.655 *

Pass 95 6:04.846 3 1:58.458 *

Pass 111 8:03.971 4 1:59.125

Pass 127 10:02.368 5 1:58.397 *

Pass 143 12:00.781 6 1:58.413

Pass 159 13:58.394 7 1:57.613 *

Pass 175 15:55.903 8 1:57.509 *

Pass 191 17:52.947 9 1:57.044 *

Pass 209 19:50.701 10 1:57.754

Pass 227 21:50.827 11 2:00.126

Pass 245 23:50.321 12 1:59.494

Pass 261 25:48.527 13 1:58.206

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude

Pass 64 2:10.750 1 2:10.750 *

Pass 80 4:11.291 2 2:00.541 *

Pass 96 6:12.946 3 2:01.655

Pass 112 8:15.892 4 2:02.946

Pass 128 10:18.254 5 2:02.362

Pass 144 12:20.673 6 2:02.419

Pass 160 14:24.408 7 2:03.735
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No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude

Pass 180 16:28.432 8 2:04.024

Pass 199 18:32.256 9 2:03.824

Pass 217 20:36.290 10 2:04.034

Pass 234 22:39.841 11 2:03.551

Pass 251 24:44.338 12 2:04.497

Pass 267 26:48.853 13 2:04.515

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl

Pass 60 2:01.291 1 2:01.291 *

Pass 75 3:54.637 2 1:53.346 *

Pass 91 5:47.188 3 1:52.551 *

Pass 107 7:39.862 4 1:52.674

Pass 123 9:32.481 5 1:52.619

Pass 139 11:26.583 6 1:54.102

Pass 154 13:18.482 7 1:51.899 *

Pass 170 15:09.860 8 1:51.378 *

Pass 186 17:01.369 9 1:51.509

Pass 202 18:53.057 10 1:51.688

Pass 218 20:44.732 11 1:51.675

Pass 233 22:36.545 12 1:51.813

Pass 249 24:27.956 13 1:51.411

Pass 265 26:18.992 14 1:51.036 *

No 74 DUPERIER Maxime

Pass 51 1:55.301 1 1:55.301 *

Pass 66 3:42.464 2 1:47.163 **

Pass 82 5:30.375 3 1:47.911

Pass 98 7:17.709 4 1:47.334

Pass 114 9:04.105 5 1:46.396 **

Pass 130 10:51.162 6 1:47.057

Pass 146 12:38.691 7 1:47.529

Pass 162 14:25.825 8 1:47.134

Pass 177 16:11.979 9 1:46.154 *

Pass 193 17:58.203 10 1:46.224

Pass 207 19:45.444 11 1:47.241

Pass 223 21:31.997 12 1:46.553

Pass 241 23:39.869 13 2:07.872

Pass 257 25:33.274 14 1:53.405

No 76 MORIN Christophe

Pass 57 1:59.838 1 1:59.838 *

Pass 76 3:55.572 2 1:55.734 *

Pass 92 5:51.548 3 1:55.976

Pass 108 7:46.737 4 1:55.189 *

Pass 124 9:41.786 5 1:55.049 *
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No 76 MORIN Christophe

Pass 140 11:37.721 6 1:55.935

Pass 156 13:33.933 7 1:56.212

Pass 173 15:29.851 8 1:55.918

Pass 189 17:25.264 9 1:55.413

Pass 205 19:24.447 10 1:59.183

Pass 221 21:23.766 11 1:59.319

Pass 238 23:24.987 12 2:01.221

Pass 256 25:28.641 13 2:03.654

No 82 DURET Maxime

Pass 50 1:54.158 1 1:54.158 *

Pass 65 3:41.869 2 1:47.711 **

Pass 81 5:29.233 3 1:47.364 *

Pass 97 7:16.605 4 1:47.372

Pass 113 9:03.771 5 1:47.166 *

Pass 129 10:50.920 6 1:47.149 *

Pass 145 12:38.127 7 1:47.207

Pass 161 14:24.828 8 1:46.701 *

Pass 176 16:11.492 9 1:46.664 *

Pass 192 17:57.986 10 1:46.494 *

Pass 206 19:44.793 11 1:46.807

Pass 222 21:31.070 12 1:46.277 *

Pass 237 23:17.474 13 1:46.404

Pass 253 25:04.173 14 1:46.699

No 96 CHENILLOT Sébastien

Pass 56 1:57.750 1 1:57.750 *

Pass 72 3:48.500 2 1:50.750 *

Pass 87 5:37.726 3 1:49.226 *

Pass 103 7:27.193 4 1:49.467

Pass 119 9:16.367 5 1:49.174 *

Pass 135 11:06.563 6 1:50.196

Pass 150 12:55.968 7 1:49.405

Pass 166 14:44.008 8 1:48.040 *

Pass 182 16:32.345 9 1:48.337

Pass 197 18:21.126 10 1:48.781

Pass 212 20:09.491 11 1:48.365

Pass 228 21:57.991 12 1:48.500

Pass 242 23:46.970 13 1:48.979

Pass 258 25:35.984 14 1:49.014

No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

Pass 49 1:53.997 1 1:53.997 **

Pass 67 3:42.833 2 1:48.836 *

Pass 83 5:30.804 3 1:47.971 *
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No 113 BOVIN Stéphane

Pass 99 7:17.960 4 1:47.156 **

Pass 115 9:05.212 5 1:47.252

Pass 131 10:52.062 6 1:46.850 *

Pass 147 12:39.710 7 1:47.648

Pass 163 14:27.267 8 1:47.557

Pass 178 16:16.363 9 1:49.096

Pass 194 18:05.185 10 1:48.822

Pass 210 19:53.450 11 1:48.265

Pass 224 21:43.180 12 1:49.730

Pass 239 23:31.272 13 1:48.092

Pass 254 25:19.890 14 1:48.618

No 117 FERET Florian

Pass 52 1:55.838 1 1:55.838 *

Pass 68 3:44.445 2 1:48.607 *

Pass 84 5:32.642 3 1:48.197 *

Pass 100 7:21.557 4 1:48.915

Pass 116 9:10.887 5 1:49.330

Pass 132 10:59.188 6 1:48.301

Pass 148 12:47.552 7 1:48.364

Pass 164 14:35.350 8 1:47.798 *

Pass 179 16:23.232 9 1:47.882

Pass 195 18:11.250 10 1:48.018

Pass 211 19:58.704 11 1:47.454 *

Pass 225 21:47.115 12 1:48.411

Pass 240 23:34.935 13 1:47.820

Pass 255 25:23.604 14 1:48.669


